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Final
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Event 301 Women 14/16 Yrs 800m Freestyle Team

L2 Northampton 1

L3 City of Linc Pentaqua
L4 Nova Centurion

L5 Grantham

L6 Rushden

L7 Derby Excel

Northampton
Co Lincoln P
Nova Centn
Grantham
Rushden
Derby Excel

9:28.00
8:51.50
9:07.00
9:39.98

Event 302 Women 17 Yrs/Over 800m Free.Team

L2 Repton2

L3 UniNottingham 2
L4 Nova Centurion
L5  Uni Nottingham 1
L6 Repton1

L7 Loughborough Uni

Repton

Uni of Nott
Nova Centn
Uni of Nott
Repton
Lboro Uni

9:14.60
8:39.60
8:50.15

Event 303 Men 14/16 Yrs 400m Medley Team

L3 City of Leicester SC
L4 Lincoln Vulcans
L5 Repton

L1 Northampton 1

L2 Long Eaton

L3 Grantham

L4 Nottingham Leander
L5 Nova Centurion

L6 Rushden

L7 SouthLincs

L8 Northampton 2

Co Leicester
Lincoln Vulc
Repton

Northampton
Long Eaton
Grantham
NottmLeander
Nova Centn
Rushden
South Lincs
Northampton

4:40.00
4:25.00
4:04.00
4:17.20
4:32.58

Event 304 Men 17 Yrs/Over 400m Medley Team

L0 Loughborough Uni
L1 City of Leicester SC
L2 Rushden

L3 Uniof Nottingham
L4 Nottingham Leander
L5 Nova Centurion

L6 City of Linc Pentaqua
L7 Coalvile SC

L8 Derby Excel

L9 Repton

Event 305 Women 15 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Lboro Uni

Co Leicester
Rushden

Uni of Nott
NottmLeander
Nova Centn
Co Lincoln P
Coalville
Derby Excel
Repton

L0 Neve Ping

L1 Charlotte Bemrose
L2 Darcie Platts
L3 Erin Ingham
L4 AnnaTyers

L5 Alyssalo

L6 Milie King

L7 Jennifer Walker
L8 Emily Wynne
L9 YanetFung
Olivia Beard

Olivia Anstey

Event 306 Women 16 Yrs 100m Freestyle

Bassetlaw SS
Louth

Co Leicester
Louth

Derby Excel
Co Leicester
Derby Excel
Bassetlaw SS
Co Leicester
Nova Centn
Nova Centn
Louth

L0 Mia Copping

L1 Jessica Cater
L2 Arabella Green
L3 Grace Wingham
L4 Eve Tumbull

L5 AnnaFarr

L6 Lily Freeman
L7 Emilia Cieszczyk
L8 Emily Parkins
L9 Lucie Bannatyne
Lilly Tappern

Lincoln Vulc
Nova Cent'n
Repton
Kettering
CarltonForum
Co Leicester
Northampton
Northampton
Nova Centn
Co Leicester
Corby

4:09.86
4:04.89
3:38.00
3:56.00
4:09.00

1:03.89
1:03.76
1:03.20
1:02.67
1:00.07
1:02.29
1:02.93
1:03.23
1:03.84
1:04.04

1:03.15
1:02.73
1:02.26
1:01.61
1:01.02
1:01.34
1:01.64
1:02.67
1:02.79
1:03.48

Final

R1

Final

R1

Final

R1

Final

R1
R2

Final

R1

Event 307 Women 17 Yrs/Over 100m Freestyle

L0 lona Colbert

L1 Emma Croker
L2 Mia Slevin

L3 Marija Romanovskaja
L4 Sophie De Groot
L5 Harriet Rogers
L6 Laurie Devine
L7 Alexandra Bulat
L8 Amy Davies

L9 Grace Conroy
Clementine Lovel

Event 308 Men 15 Yrs

18 Nova Cent'n
18 South Lincs
20 Lboro Uni
17 Repton

19 Lboro Uni
19 Lboro Uni
17 Repton

17 Co Lincoln P
21 Uni of Nott
18 Repton

20 Lboro Uni

100m Butterfly

L0 Layne Keyworth
L1 Oliver Henshaw
L2 Tyler Holland
L3 Harry Milne

L4 Mario Vasconcellos-Bla

L5 Ewan Cox

L6 Oscar Goldsmith
L7 Jack Bignell

L8 Oliver Stone

L9 Jared Collins
Edun Rowe

Event 309 Men 16 Yrs

15 Bassetlaw SS
15 BelperMarlin
15 Co Leicester
15 Repton

15 Northampton
15 Co Lincoln P
15 South Lincs
15 Northampton
15 Ripley

15 Nova Centn
15 Northampton

100m Butterfly

L0 Jenson Ward

L1 Alfie Bisby

L2 Laurel Roberts-Burrell
L3 Sebastian Ebanks
L4 Oliver Osbome

L5 Jacob Mills

L6 Joseph Parnell

L7 Alex Sadler

L8 Finn Reed

L9 Noah Van Hoorebeek
Lewis Fitch

Event 310 Men 17 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly

16 NottmLeander
16 South Lincs
16 NottmLeander
16 Derby Excel
16 Derby Excel
16 Co Leicester
16 Co Lincoln P
16 South Lincs
16 Loughborough
16 Chesterfield
16 Co Leicester

L0 Bradley Cox

L1 Samuel Tucker
L2 Thomas Sansome
L3 Liam Dawson
L4 Luke Ibbeson
L5 Jake Hutchinson
L6 Joshua Gough
L7 Leo Pollock

L8 Elliot Day

L9 Reuben West
Samuel Cooke

Rico Bringeman

Event 311 Women 15 Yrs 200m Backstroke

21 NottmLeander
19 Lboro Uni
20 Lboro Uni
18 Derby Excel
20 Lboro Uni
17 Co Leicester
19 Lboro Uni
17 Repton

21 Uni of Nott
20 Lboro Uni
17 Corby

18 South Lincs

L0 Isabelle McCorkell
L1 Abbie Tunnicliffe
L2 Evie Ferrar

L3 Millie King

L4 Erin Gent

L5 Darcie Platts

L6 Elizabeth Palfrey
L7 Julia Jozwiak
L8 Charlotte Byron
L9 Charlotte Hodgin
Hannah Pascoe
Grace Grindrod

15 Gainsborough
15 Derby Excel
15 NottmLeander
15 Derby Excel
15 Repton

15 Co Leicester
15 Loughborough
15 Co Leicester
15 Melton M'bry
15 Co Lincoln P
15 Nova Cent'n
15 Northampton

59.14
58.55
58.06
57.33
57.09
57.20
57.98
58.28
59.10
59.22

1:04.26
1:04.04
1:03.40
1:01.49
1:00.01
1:01.04
1:02.77
1:03.89
1:04.15
1:04.94

1:03.47
1:03.13
1:02.17
1:01.16
1:00.59
1:00.91
1:01.65
1:02.78
1:03.45
1:03.85

59.01
58.11
57.93
56.79
55.83
56.73
57.23
58.02
58.56
59.10

2:41.59
2:38.21
2:36.82
2:32.07
2:30.01
2:30.70
2:36.24
2:38.18
2:39.80
2:42.27
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Event 312 Women 16 Yrs 200m Backstroke

Final

R1
R2

L0 Francesca Hallam-Stott 16
L1 Ruby Credland 16
L2 Grace Turner 16
L3 Emilia Cieszczyk 16
L4 Milie Wells 16
L5 Rachel Webb 16
L6 Amreen Sanghera 16
L7 Macy Walton 16
L8 Isabelle Brailsford 16
L9 Imogen Stamp 16
Matilda McGrath 16
Mimi Fisher 16

Grantham
Bassetlaw SS
Grantham
Northampton
Co Leicester
Bassetlaw SS
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Derby Excel
Radford
Braunstone
Ripley

2:36.38
2:34.17
2:32.19
2:27.36
2:19.29
2:25.21
2:29.74
2:32.37
2:35.75
2:37.27

Event 313 Women 17 Yrs/Over 200m Backstroke

Final

R1

L0 Madeleine Soper 20
L1 lona Colbert 18
L2 Rose Gubbins 17
L3 Holly Marshall 17
L4 Honey Osrin 20
L5  Lucy Hitchin 18
L6 Holly Robinson 18
L7 Kate Morris 18
L8 AnnaFarrow 18
L9 Eleanor Broughton 17
Alice Kerslake 20
Nelly Kinch 22

Uni of Nott
Nova Centn
Nova Cent'n
Repton
Lboro Uni
Repton
Repton
Nova Centn
Co Leicester
Repton

Uni of Nott
Uni of Nott

Event 314 Men 15 Yrs/Over 400m IM

Final

Nova Centn
Corby

Repton

South Lincs
Lboro Uni
Lboro Uni

Co Leicester
Nova Centn
Loughborough

Butterfly

Final

R1

Repton
NottmLeander
Derby Excel
Co Leicester
Derby Excel
Louth

Nova Centn
Nova Centn
Co Lincoln P
Co Leicester
NottmLeander

Butterfly

Final

R1
R2

L0 Daniel Walker 16
L1 Samuel Cooke 17
L2 Findlay Cordle 16
L3 Rico Bringeman 18
L4 Charles Kershaw 21
L5 Adam Wilson 20
L6 Luke Stevens 17
L7 Elliot Sibley 18
L8 James Lake 16
Event 315 Women 15 Yrs 50m
L0 Connie Rennard 15
L1 Evie Ferrar 15
L2 Milie King 15
L3 Alyssalo 15
L4 AnnaTyers 15
L5 Olivia Anstey 15
L6 Olivia Beard 15
L7 YanetFung 15
L8 Wynifred Owen 15
L9 Emily Wynne 15
Marissa Li 15
Event 316 Women 16 Yrs 50m
L0 Libby Walsh 16
L1 Charlotte Roome 16
L2 Eve Tumbull 16
L3 Grace Wingham 16
L4 Mia Copping 16
L5 Mia Matthews 16
L6 Arabella Green 16
L7 Lilly Tappern 16
L8 Amy Willetts 16
L9 Samanta Millere 16
Neve Bursztyn 16
Ava Buxton 16

Swadlincote
Derby Excel
CarltonForum
Kettering
Lincoln Vulc
Northampton
Repton
Corby

Melton M'bry
Repton
CarltonForum
NottmLeander

2:23.72
2:22.68
2:20.92
2:19.65
2:15.39
21741
2:20.62
2:21.67
2:23.27
2:23.99

4:57.84
4:55.67
4:49.50
4:46.53
4:38.25
4:44.59
4:48.81
4:49.69
4:57.59

32.16
31.96
31.08
30.57
29.56
30.34
30.90
31.59
32.11
32.28

31.57
31.45
31.16
30.91
30.42
30.66
31.04
31.18
31.48
32.06

Final

R1
R2

Final

R1

Final

R1

Final

Final

R1

Event 317 Women 17 Yrs/Over 50m Butterfly

L0 Anna Stansfield 20 Uni of Nott
L1 AnnaFarrow 18 Co Leicester
L2 Emma Croker 18 South Lincs
L3 Clementine Lovel 20 Lboro Uni
L4 Harriet Rogers 19 Lboro Uni
L5 Maisie Elliott 20 Lboro Uni
L6 Constance Phillips 17 Nova Centn
L7 Ellie Tennant 22 Derby Excel
L8 Katie Founds 17 Co Lincoln P
L9 Paige Fenton 20 Lboro Uni
Grace Conroy 18 Repton
Charlotte Wright 18 Louth

Event 318 Men 15 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

L0 Gilbert Bailey 15 NottmLeander
L1 Jacob Briers 15 Deepings

L2 Oliver Henshaw 15 BelperMarlin
L3 Aman Thethy 15 Rushden

L4 Niklas Saukko-Paavola 15 Nova Centn
L5 Oliver Richmond 15 Nova Centn
L6 Max Holland 15 Nova Centn
L7 Aidan Fitzgibbon 15 Co Lincoln P
L8 Harrison Grix-White 15 Dronfield

L9 Dylan Smith 15 Radford
Sebastian Tonks 15 CarltonForum
Hayden Potts 15 Lincoln Vule

Event 319 Men 16 Yrs 200m Breaststroke

L0 Christopher Oliver 16 Long Eaton
L1 Jacob Hodkinson 16 Bassetlaw SS
L2 Manav Mistry 16 Northampton
L3 James Lake 16 Loughborough
L4 Cole Stevens 16 Chesterfield
L5 Paul Page 16 Co Leicester
L6 George Cummings 16 NottmLeander
L7 Cameron Bell 16 Rushden

L8 Stefano Fiore 16 South Lincs
L9 Jacob Milward 16 Nova Centn
Jack Hughes 16 Lincoln Vulc

29.31
29.15
28.92
28.62
27.29
28.50
28.66
28.94
29.31
29.32

2:55.61
2:53.98
2:49.55
2:41.00
2:35.72
2:37.94
2:41.76
2:52.96
2:54.18
2:57.70

2:48.49
2:47.77
24117
2:40.21
2:37.63
2:39.22
2:40.66
2:44.09
2:48.48
2:53.74

Event 320 Men 17 Yrs/Over 200m Breaststroke

L0 Oliver Covil 18 Co Leicester
L1 Mackenzie Cannon 21 Lboro Uni
L2 Elliot Sibley 18 Nova Centn
L3 Jack Blair 25 Chesterfield
L4 Harvey Freeman 19 Lboro Uni
L5 Callum Melville 17 Nova Cent'n
L6 BenHarrison 23 Lboro Uni
L7 Thomas White 21 Nova Centn
L8 Henry Crust 18 Co Lincoln P
L9 Kieran Howard 17 Radford

Event 321 Women 15 Yrs 200m IM

L0 Emily Wynne 15 Co Leicester
L1 FreyaJones 15 Nova Centn
L2 Kate Andrews 15 Co Leicester
L3 Olivia Anstey 15 Louth

L4 Darcie Platts 15 Co Leicester
L5 Philippa Hickman 15 Nova Cent'n
L6 Ermita Balnyte 15 Nova Centn
L7 YanetFung 15 Nova Cent'n
L8 Olivia Beard 15 Nova Centn
L9 Charlotte Byron 15 Melton M'bry
Connie Rennard 15 Repton
Amelia Roberts 15 Nova Cent'n

2:31.75
2:29.27
2:27.57
2:21.42
2:18.92
2:21.36
2:24.71
2:28.68
2:30.25
2:37.82

2:37.51
2:36.31
2:32.98
2:30.70
2:29.79
2:29.85
2:32.55
2:35.33
2:36.72
2:37.92
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Event 322 Women 16 Yrs 200m IM

Final
L0 AvaBuxton 16 NottmLeander ~ 2:38.27
L1 Emily Parkins 16 Nova Cent'n 2:35.69
L2 Lily Freeman 16 Northampton ~ 2:32.50
L3 Charlotte Roome 16 Derby Excel 2:30.23
L4 AnnaFarr 16 Co Leicester 2:27.92
L5 Lilly Tappern 16 Corby 2:29.50
L6 Milie Wells 16 Co Leicester ~ 2:30.61
L7 Grace Wingham 16 Kettering 2:34.17
L8 Mia Matthews 16 Northampton ~ 2:37.16
L9 Olivia Marshall 16 Derby Excel 2:38.53

R1  Mia Copping 16 Lincoln Vulc

R2  Neve Bursztyn 16 CarltonForum

Event 323 Women 17 Yrs/Over 200m IM

Final
L0 EjaCoe 17 Derby Excel 2:2713
L1 Hannah Bowley 18 Repton 2:25.87
L2 lona Colbert 18 Nova Centn 2:25.44
L3 Holly Marshall 17 Repton 2:22.77
L4 Holly Robinson 18 Repton 2:19.51
L5 AnnaFarrow 18 Co Leicester ~ 2:22.68
L6 Amy Davies 21 Uni of Nott 2:22.86
L7 Eleanor Broughton 17 Repton 2:2549
L8 Kate Morris 18 Nova Cent'n 2:26.74
L9 Abby Mitchell 17 Co Leicester 2:27.49

Event 324 Men 15 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Final
L0 Tyler Holland 15 Co Leicester ~ 2:09.48
L1 Sam Macer 15 Repton 2:07.51
L2 EdunRowe 15 Northampton ~ 2:05.95
L3 Oscar Goldsmith 15 South Lincs 2:04.76
L4 Archie Dandy 15 Co Leicester ~ 2:01.76
L5 Layne Keyworth 15 Bassetlaw SS  2:04.17
L6 Mario Vasconcellos-Bla 15 Northampton ~ 2:05.51
L7 Jack Bignell 15 Northampton ~ 2:06.90
L8 Harrison Clarke 15 Nova Centn 2:08.56
L9 Luke Chambers 15 Nova Centn 2:11.09

R1  Euan Hayes-Wormall 15 Worksop

Event 325 Men 16 Yrs 200m Freestyle

Final
L0 Daniel Walker 16 Nova Centn 2:06.91
L1 Alex Sadler 16 South Lincs 2:05.29
L2 Daniel Harris 16 Co Leicester ~ 2:04.39
L3 SamiPrysor 16 Co Leicester ~ 2:03.80
L4 Jacob Mills 16 Co Leicester 1:59.77
L5 Benjamin Gibbons 16 Northampton ~ 2:03.24
L6 Ellott Barker 16 Northampton ~ 2:04.30
L7 James Gannicott 16 Co Leicester ~ 2:04.83
L8 James Berry 16 Radford 2:05.45
L9 EvanHawley 16 Nova Centn 2:07.21

Event 326 Men 17 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

Final
L0 JacobLee 17 Co Leicester 1:58.12
L1 Tom Barden 20 Lboro Uni 1:55.80
L2 Jake Hutchinson 17 Co Leicester 1:55.21
L3 Alexander Harrand 18 Derby Excel 1:54.81
L4  William Bell 21 Lboro Uni 1:53.53
L5 Calvin Fry 19 Lboro Uni 1:54.68
L6 Ben Harrison 23 Lboro Uni 1:54.87
L7 Luke Ibbeson 20 Lboro Uni 1:55.21
L8 Alexander Casey 19 Lboro Uni 1:55.95
L9 Samuel Tucker 19 Lboro Uni 1:59.02
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Event 327 Women 15 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Final
L0 Matilda Herries 15 Loughborough ~ 36.92
L1 Alice Green 15 Swadlincote 36.67
L2 Olivia Anstey 15 Louth 36.35
L3 Philippa Hickman 15 Nova Cent'n 35.98
L4 Niamh Dunbar 15 Co Leicester 35.11
L5 Madeleine Smirthwaite 15 Co Lincoln P 35.53
L6 Phoebe Worgan 15 Derby Excel 36.19
L7 Connie Rennard 15 Repton 36.46
L8 Kaitlyn Butters 15 Bassetlaw SS  36.69
L9 Emily Wynne 15 Co Leicester 37.79

R1  Ermita Balnyte 15 Nova Cent'n

Event 328 Women 16 Yrs 50m Breaststroke

Final
L0 Jasmine Hodgkins Taylo 16 Coalville 38.52
L1 Zoe Boucherat 16 Etwall 38.19
L2 Emily Batchelor 16 Kettering 37.36
L3 Grace Wingham 16 Kettering 36.89
L4 AnnaFarr 16 Co Leicester 34.49
L5 Mabel Walker 16 Repton 35.34
L6 Lola Halmshaw 16 Radford 37.16
L7 lIsla Perry-Taylor 16 BelperMarlin 38.02
L8 Tiegan Gray 16 Gainsborough ~ 38.51
L9 Eve Turnbull 16 CarltonForum 38.66

R1  Mia Copping 16 Lincoln Vule

R2  Isobel Weikert-Picker 16 Hinckley
Event 329 Women 17 Yrs/Over 50m Breaststroke

Final
L0 Anna Stansfield 20 Uni of Nott 35.65
L1 Holly Robinson 18 Repton 34.98
L2 Paige Fenton 20 Lboro Uni 34.47
L3 Emily Farr 19 Co Leicester 34.05
L4 Hannah Bowley 18 Repton 32.89
L5 Cira Fletcher 25 Nova Cent'n 33.92
L6 Katie Founds 17 Co Lincoln P 3417
L7 Chloe Daybell 18 Nova Cent'n 34.59
L8 Elie Ward 24 Uni of Nott 35.41

Event 330 Men 15 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Final
L0 EdunRowe 15 Northampton ~ 1:06.07
L1 Cole Angell 15 Kettering 1:05.74
L2 Charlie Jeanes 15 Repton 1:04.70
L3 Archie Dandy 15 Co Leicester ~ 1:03.88
L4 Martin lankov 15 DerbyPhoenix  1:03.06
L5 Joshua Clarke 15 Grantham 1:03.65
L6 Harry Milne 15 Repton 1:04.18
L7 Dylan Jamieson 15 Repton 1:05.57
L8 Alfie Lynch 15 DerbyPhoenix ~ 1:05.76
L9 Finlay Gibson 15 Co Leicester ~ 1:07.14

R1  Euan Hayes-Wormall 15 Worksop

R2  Harrison Clarke 15 Nova Cent'n

Event 331 Men 16 Yrs 100m Backstroke

Final
L0 Jack Burston 16 Co Leicester 1:05.03
L1 Matthew Dizon 16 Co Leicester 1:04.54
L2 Sebastian Ebanks 16 Derby Excel 1:02.83
L3 Laurel Roberts-Burrell 16 NottmLeander  1:02.23
L4 Jake Franse 16 Worksop 1:00.13
L5 Cameron Jamieson 16 Repton 1:00.27
L6 Benjamin Gibbons 16 Northampton ~ 1:02.59
L7 Jacob Mills 16 Co Leicester ~ 1:03.22
L8 James Gannicott 16 Co Leicester ~ 1:04.62
L9 Thomas Macmanard 16 Loughborough ~ 1:05.14

R1  Jenson Ward 16 NottmLeander

R2  Oliver Sorrell 16 South Lincs

Final

R1

Final

R1

Event 332 Men 17 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

L0 Ethan Randall 17 Corby

L1 Oliver Silver 17 Radford

L2 Benjamin Twynham 18 Derby Excel
L3 EthanLawton 22 Derby Excel
L4 Tom Barden 20 Lboro Uni
L5 Ethan Riches 20 Co Lincoln P
L6 Lewis Warner 18 NottmLeander
L7 Nathan Morgan 17 Repton

L8 Thomas Daft 18 Coalville

L9 Thomas Sumner 18 Hinckley
James Annable 17 Kettering

1:02.83
1:02.35
1:01.87
59.92
58.28
59.25
59.97
1:02.06
1:02.44
1:03.27

Event 333 Women 15 Yrs/Over 400m Freestyle

L0 Chloe Goodridge 18 Northampton
L1 Livia Kingsland 18 Nova Centn
L2 Isabelle Jopson 20 Lboro Uni
L3 Scarlett Orchard 20 Lboro Uni
L4 Mia Slevin 20 Lboro Uni
L5 Fleur Lewis 20 Lboro Uni
L6 EjaCoe 17 Derby Excel
L7 Henrietta D’Ammassa 18 Repton

L8 Hannah Hodgkiss 17 Repton

L9 Harriet Oxley 18 Repton
Abby Mitchell 17 Co Leicester

4:31.10
4:29.65
4:27.10
4:24.99
4:22.53
4:24.75
4:26.61
4:28.95
4:29.85
4:31.50
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